Box Container List

Collection: James L. Ehernberger western railroad collection

Accession #: 10674

BoxR1: Date:

1 seniority & officer rosters 1963-1971
2 seniority & officer rosters 1974-1975
3 seniority & officer rosters 1976-1977
4 seniority & officer rosters 1978-1979
5 seniority & officer rosters 1980-1981
6 seniority & officer rosters 1982

7 seniority alpha rosters 1982

8 seniority & officer rosters 1983

9 seniority & officer rosters 1984

10 seniority & officer rosters 1984

11 seniority & officer rosters 1985

12 seniority & officer rosters 1986

13 seniority & officer rosters 1987

14 employee record of time: charts: Jan. - Mar. 1983

15 employee record of time: charts: Apr. - Jun. 1983

Box R2:

1 employee record of time: charts: Jul. - Sep. 1983

2 employee record of time: charts: Oct. - Dec. 1983

3 employee record of time: charts: Jan. - Mar. 1984

4 employee record of time: charts: Apr. - Jun. 1984

5 employee record of time: charts: Jul. - Sep. 1984
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employee record of time: charts: Oct. - Dec.

employee record of time: charts

labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:

labor relations:

labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:
labor relations:

labor relations:

miscellaneous
administrative messages
administrative messages
service pins

retirement parties
vacation schedules
vacation schedules
vacation credits: charts
overtime correspondence
promotion examinations

promotion examinations

promotion examinations
promotion examinations
labor reports

work schedule changes
new hires correspondence
transfers & dismissals
personal records “P”
personal records “R”
personal records “Sa-Sh”
personal records “Si-Sp”
personal records “St-Sw”
personal records “T,U&V"
personal records “Wa-Wh"

personal records “Wi-Z"

1984

1985

1956-1987

1987

1984-1986

1976-1984

1972-1975

1980

1983-1986

1978-1984

1970-1980

1976-1977

1978-1979

1980

1980-1981

1987

1969-1986

1979

1944-1985

1909-1983

1909-1958

1909-1983

1909-1978

1909-1973

1909-1973

1909-1972

1909-1964



Box R4:

Wyoming Division: Safety: Safety Technician Training

All Divisions: Safety: Supervisor, Foreman and Management Training
Lawsuit: Discrimination: R.D. Montoya and P.J. Tompkins

Lawsuit: Discrimination: R.D. Montoya and P.J. Tompkins

Charge of Discrimination: S.C. Ederbard

Finances: Miscellaneous

Finances: Miscellaneous Invoices

Finances: Personal Expense Statement, James Ehernberger

Prepared by Matt Francis

December, 2009
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1984-1985

1984-1985
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1960-1988

1975-1988

1987-1988



