## **Box Container List**

Collection: James L. Ehernberger western railroad collection

Accession #: 10674

Box R1:		<u>Date:</u>	
1	seniority & officer rosters	1963-1971	
2	seniority & officer rosters	1974-1975	
3	seniority & officer rosters	1976-1977	
4	seniority & officer rosters	1978-1979	
5	seniority & officer rosters	1980-1981	
6	seniority & officer rosters	1982	
7	seniority alpha rosters	1982	
8	seniority & officer rosters	1983	
9	seniority & officer rosters	1984	
10	seniority & officer rosters	1984	
11	seniority & officer rosters	1985	
12	seniority & officer rosters	1986	
13	seniority & officer rosters	1987	
14	employee record of time: charts: Jan Mar.	1983	
15	employee record of time: charts: Apr Jun.	1983	
Box R2:			
1	employee record of time: charts: Jul Sep.	1983	
2	employee record of time: charts: Oct Dec.	1983	
3	employee record of time: charts: Jan Mar.	1984	
4	employee record of time: charts: Apr Jun.	1984	
5	employee record of time: charts: Jul Sep.	1984	

6	employee record of time: charts: Oct Dec.	1984		
7	employee record of time: charts	1985		
8	labor relations: miscellaneous	1956-1987		
9	labor relations: administrative messages	1987		
10	labor relations: administrative messages	1984-1986		
11	labor relations: service pins	1976-1984		
12	labor relations: retirement parties	1972-1975		
13	labor relations: vacation schedules	1980		
14	labor relations: vacation schedules	1983-1986		
15	labor relations: vacation credits: charts	1978-1984		
16	labor relations: overtime correspondence	1970-1980		
17	labor relations: promotion examinations	1976-1977		
18	labor relations: promotion examinations	1978-1979		
<u>Box R3:</u>				
1	labor relations: promotion examinations	1980		
2	labor relations: promotion examinations	1980-1981		
3	labor relations: labor reports	1987		
4	labor relations: work schedule changes	1969-1986		
5	labor relations: new hires correspondence	1979		
6	labor relations: transfers & dismissals	1944-1985		
7	labor relations: personal records "P"	1909-1983		
8	labor relations: personal records "R"	1909-1958		
9	labor relations: personal records "Sa-Sh"	1909-1983		
10	labor relations: personal records "Si-Sp"	1909-1978		
11	labor relations: personal records "St-Sw"	1909-1973		
12	labor relations: personal records "T,U&V"	1909-1973		
13	labor relations: personal records "Wa-Wh"	1909-1972		
14	labor relations: personal records "Wi-Z"	1909-1964		

## Box R4:

1	Wyoming Division: Safety: Safety Technician Training	1973-1979
2	All Divisions: Safety: Supervisor, Foreman and Management Training	1978-1981
3	Lawsuit: Discrimination: R.D. Montoya and P.J. Tompkins	1984-1985
4	Lawsuit: Discrimination: R.D. Montoya and P.J. Tompkins	1984-1985
5	Charge of Discrimination: S.C. Ederbard	1983
6	Finances: Miscellaneous	1960-1988
7	Finances: Miscellaneous Invoices	1975-1988
8	Finances: Personal Expense Statement, James Ehernberger	1987-1988

Prepared by Matt Francis

December, 2009